FESTIVAL

12th Annual Michigan Honey Festival

Shiawassee County Fairgrounds 2900 Hibbard Rd. Corunna, Michigan

> July 20 & 21, 2024 10am-5pm

VOLUNTEER FORM – return completed form to michhoneyfestival@gmail.com

Name:		Phone:
Address:		
Email:		T-shirt Size:
Please submit this form by M	ay 1, 2024 to receive a T-shirt.	
Please mark the shift(s) you wo Friday, July 19, 2024	• 1	es, chairs, and otherwise help where needed.
	up, help vendors unload, help where 12:00pm – 3:00pm	
Sunday, July 21, 2024 9:30am - 12:30pm 5pm-7/8pm - Tear dow	12:00pm – 3:00pm of tables/chairs/tents, sweep, clear	2:30pm – 5:30pm n-up
\square I want to volunteers, but have	ve certain limitations. Please contact	t me.
and any and all persons who might relating to injuries or property dam Shiawassee County Fairgrounds or	t claim to be liable, whether or not herein hage that may occur during or anyway re in July 20-21, 2024. By signing this agre sibility, including financial responsibility	SILITY 501(c)(3) nonprofit and their board members, volunteers, in named from all liability, claims, lawsuits and demands elated to the Michigan Honey Festival events held at the eement, I agree to hold Michigan Honey Festival 501(c)(3 y for injuries or property damage incurred, regardless of
reactions and personal injuries.	I swear that I am participating voluntari	clude, but are not limited to stings, falls, shock, allergic ily, and that all the risks have been made clear to me. d of experiencing injuries while engaging in this activity.
will receive services rendered by the		ey Festival 501(c)(3) nonprofit for any reason. In return, le nonprofit. I will also make every effort to obey safety arification when needed.
I,	, fully u	inderstand and agree to the above terms.
Date:	Printed Name:	
Signature:		
If under 18 years old, signar	ture of legal guardian is required:	:

Thank you for participating in our Michigan Honey Festival!